C2C 1st Round - Addingham Moorside Yeadon Guiseley DMC Ltd

Permit No: ACU 55117

20.01.19

Championship Course

10

Class Club No.

Bike

Name

Pos

TOT

0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0

0
0
0
0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 1 0 1
1 2 0 0
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 1 0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 1 0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 1 0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
01 0 0

1

0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 0 2

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 0
0 1 0 5

15 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

76

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/IN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
9
10
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
4
5
6
3
7
8

VERT

Dougie Lampkin

1
2
3

86
81
920
79

MONT

Martin Crosswaite
Richard Sadler

GAS

1

0

TRS
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
MONT

Sam Beecroft-Penny

Sam Yeadon

0 0 0 O
01 0 0
1 0 0 3
0
1

0O 1 0 0
1 1 0 2

5

15
16
20

0

73
74

Aran Drachenberg
Dan Hemingway

Charlie Smith
Louis Haley

6

1 0 0 1
2 1 5 2

0

1
2

0
5

0 0 0 1
11 00
0 0 1 0
5 0 1 1
5 3 1 1

82
71

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

23
24

0
0 5 0 5
0 0 0 2
0 5 1 0

0

1 2 3 3
1 0 5 5
1 01 3
1 2 3 0
1 2 3 3
2 1 5 5
3 2 3 3
0 5 3 0
0 3 3 1

2

0
0
1

0
0

0 0 0 O

3

89
78

CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/NO
CH/YA
CH/NO
CH/IN

MONT

John Sunter

25

1

0

VERT

James Duxbury
Tom Middleton
Harry Turner

32
37
38

1 0 0 0

0 3

70

BETA

GAS

1
11 0 0
01 2 2
1 5 0 3
11 0 3

1

1

1

1 5 3 3
3 0 3 3
0 1 1 3
0 5 1 5
5 1 3 5
5 0 3 2

77

0
0
0
0

3
0
1
3

11 00

5 3

93
83
75
85
91
87

BETA
MONT

Robert Weatherill

Tom Rushton

39

0

1

40
46
48
56

3 5 01

CH/YA
CH/NO
CH/IN

BETA
BETA
MONT

Harry Hemingway
Craig Potter

1 1 5 5
5 1 0 1
3 0 3 2

0
0 1 0 0

0

2
5

2 1
3
2 3 2 5

5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5

0

Danny Cockshott

Matthew Alpe
Ryan Brown

0

0

1

0

CH/NO
CH/NO
CH/NO
CH/YA
CH/NO
CH/NO
CH/NO

BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
MONT

57
59

0
1

0
0
0 0 0 5
1 2 2 2
5 3 5 5

5 1
5 1 3 3

5

5 3 2 5
5 5 5 2
5 1 3 2

1 51 1

92
80
94

0 0 0 2

0
0

2

1

1 5 3 3
3 3 5 1

5 3 5 5

0
0 5 0 5
12 2 1

3 3 3 5

0

5 0 5 2
5 5 3 3
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5

Phil Howlett
Guy Stones

21

61
78
119

0
0
3

0

0
3 2 5 3

0
0
0

22
23
24

3 5

3
5 5 5 5

0
0

84

Jamie Stephenson
Sam Robinson

3 5 5 3

5 5 5 5

72
88

SHER

John Lydamore

R

Clubman A Course

10

Club No.

Bike Class

Name

Pos

TOT

19
19
20

0
1
0
2
0
1
2

0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
2 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

5 3 5 5

0 0 0 O
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0
0
0
0
0
0

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD

1
2
3
4
5
1

BETA
TRS

VERT

Gabby Whitham
Adam Thornton
Matthew Abbey

1
2
3
4
5

5 3 5 3
5 3 3 2

10
30

1
3
2

21

0O 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O

3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5
5 5 3 5

33
29

VERT

James Wainwright
John Bannister

23
25

BETA
BETA

CA/YB

George Hemingway
Andrew Reynolds
Paul Jackson

6

25

0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

1 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 3 5 3
5 3 5 5

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0
0
0
0

34

CA/YA
CA/AD

1
6
2
7

BETA
MONT

27

1
5 0 1 2

0

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

28

0

0
0

2

0
0O 0 0 O

CA/YB
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD

VERT

Alfie Lampkin

30

3

32

GAS

William Wainwright
Paul Gravestock

34

2 0 1 2

1

5 5 5 5

8

9
10
11

SCOR

SHER

BETA
TRS

34

2

0

1

3 5 5 3
5 5 5 5
5 3 3 5

0
0

35

Josh Swiers

40
46
50

0

31

Tony Holmes

3 1 5

1

0

0

0

1 0 0 O

0

0

2 0 5 1

Lee Trafford
Jasper Fox

5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 3 5

CA/YB

3

4
12
13

2
14

BETA

GAS

51

3 0 1 3

2
5

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

CA/YB
CA/AD
CA/AD

Charlie Crossland

53

3 3

2

0
0 0 0 O
0 0 1

0

1 5 0 0

36

SHER
BETA
TRS

Will Swiers

62
65
78

5 0 2
3 5 2 3

0

0

5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5

5 5 0 0

Shaun Szulman

1
0

0

37

CA/YA
CA/AD
CA/AD

Kieran Skehan

0 0 o0 5 3 3 3

1

1

0

5 3 5 3 0

39

BETA
BETA

Jonathan Jackson

38

Jonathan Baker

R

Clubman B Course
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Club No.

Bike Class

Name

Pos

TOT

0

0
0
0

0 0 0 O 0O 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O

0

0O 0 0 O

0
0
0

0

0

150 0
149
145
146
152
147

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

CB/040

1
1
1
2
2
2

SHER
SHER

VERT

Phillip Hammond
Rob Hardisty
Karl Greaves

1
2
3
4
5
6

0
5

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O

0 0

2

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

CB/050

12
22
22
23

0O 0 3 0

CB/NO
CB/NO
CB/040

0 2 2 2
2 2 2 3

BETA
BETA

Ben Yeadon

0 0 O
0O 0 0 O

1

1

2

0 0 0 O

0

Richard Hildrick

Mark Yeadon

0 0 0 2

0

(]

YG

CB/050

BETA
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7 Phil Smithson

8 Simon Herber

9 Joe Happs

10 Adam Sharp

11 Steve Jackson
12 Fraiser Lampkin
13 Daniel Readman
14 Elliot Cock

R Andy Howe

Hard Route
Pos Name
Harrison Lightfoot
Alfie
Ellis

1

2 Carney
3

4 Jimmy
5

6

Barton

Crabtree
Bobby
Kai Fairhurst

Crabtree

Middle Route
Pos Name
Bradley Crabtree
Joseph Davison
Corey Shepherd
Aiden Richardson
Fox
Davison
Stansfield
Eagleton

1

2

3

4

5 Jenson

6 Harvey

7 Edward

8 Alanna

Easy Route
Pos Name

Koby Smith

William Nicholls

Ella Webster

Harry Whitehead

Louis Barton

Isabelle Addy

Charlie Holgate

William Holgate

Isaac Stockdill

W o0 W N

MONT

BETA
BETA
MONT
BETA

BETA
MONT

Bike
Beta
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset

Bike
Oset
Beta
Beta
Oset
Oset
Beta
Oset
Oset

Bike
Beta
Oset
Oset
Beta
Oset
Beta
Oset
Oset
Oset

H o &0 WwWw

Class

DR W N

Class

Os W W N RPN

Class

-

oW s W N R RN

CB/050
CB/NO
CB/NO
CB/NO

CB/050
CB/YC
CB/NO
CB/YB

CB/050

HD/C
HD/C
HD/C
HD/C
HD/D
HD/D

MD/C
MD/C
MD/D
MD/D
MD/D
MD/C
MD/C
MD/C

EA/D
EA/D
EA/C
EA/E
EA/E
EA/D
EA/D
EA/E
EA/D

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

144
155
151
156
143
148
157
154
153

No.
99
98
94
97
96
95

No.
63
60
55
58
62
59
56
54

No.
16
61
12
15
19
14
17
18
57
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C2C 1st Round - Addingham Moorside
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Many thanks to the Clerk of the Course, Land Owner, Observers and Riders for making the event possible.

Secretary of the Meeting
Lizz Addy
07817 855421
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TOT
27
59
62
64
71
97

TOT

12
54
55
58
72
72
92

TOT

10
31
32
45
57
76
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Yeadon Guiseley DMC Ltd
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44
47
52
52
59
62
90



